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HR 8192
Making emergency supplemental appropriations for the fiscal year ending September 30, 2020, and for other
purposes.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Sep 8, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the Committee on the Budget, for a p
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the Committee on the Budget, for a period
to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Sep 8, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/8192 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (60 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Sep 8, 2020

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Sep 8, 2020

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Sep 11, 2020

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Sep 11, 2020

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 11, 2020

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 17, 2020

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Sep 17, 2020

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Sep 17, 2020

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Sep 18, 2020

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 18, 2020

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Sep 18, 2020

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 18, 2020

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Oct 1, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Oct 1, 2020

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Oct 9, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Oct 9, 2020

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Oct 9, 2020

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Oct 20, 2020

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Oct 20, 2020

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Oct 20, 2020

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Oct 20, 2020

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 20, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Oct 20, 2020

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Oct 27, 2020

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Oct 27, 2020

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Oct 27, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Oct 30, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Oct 30, 2020

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Nov 5, 2020

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Nov 5, 2020

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Nov 20, 2020

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Dec 14, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Appropriations Committee House Referred To Sep 8, 2020

Budget Committee House Referred To Sep 8, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 4941 Identical bill Dec 1, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Sep 8, 2020) 

COVID Community Care Act

This bill provides FY2020 supplemental funding for the Department of Health and Human Services and the Indian Health

Service to implement programs to prevent and respond to COVID-19 (i.e., coronavirus disease 2019) in medically

underserved areas and among tribal populations, respectively. The bill designates the funding as emergency spending,

which is exempt from discretionary spending limits.
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Actions Timeline

Sep 8, 2020: Introduced in House
Sep 8, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the Committee on the Budget, for a period
to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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